
Adapter SC - GigaPATCH™  
  

GigaPATCH ™ SC adapters are high quality adapters 
produced in hht. standard, and with the last generation 
of test– and production toolss. Adapters that face 
current and future demands for high stability over 
many years. 
 

• SPX and DPX 
• Panel clips for an easy installation 
• Available in a wide selection of colors 
• High Quality Zr(Zirconia) sleeve SM 
• High Quality PhBr(Phosphor Bronze) sleeve MM and SM 
• RoHS compliant 
 
 

 

            DS-GA-00007_1 EN  

Dimensions and characteristics 
Standards IEC 61754-4, IEC 874-19, EIA/TIA-568,Telcordia GR-326 
Attenuation (dB) ≤0,2 
Stability (dB)  ≤0,2 (increase in attenuation by 500 connections) 
Excerpt force (g/f) 200~600 
Operating temp. (°C) -40~+85 
  
Ordering Information 
GA2213221401 Adapter SC SPX MM PhBr sleeve beige  
GA2213221601 Adapter SC SPX MM OM3 PhBr sleeve light blue 
GA2211211201 Adapter SC SPX SM Zr sleeve blue 
GA2211231301 Adapter SC/APC SPX Zr sleeve green 
GA2213221001 Adapter SC SPX MM PhBr sleeve metal 
GA2211211001 Adapter SC SPX SM Zr sleeve metal 
GA2211231001 Adapter SC/APC SPX Zr sleeve metal 
GA2213222401 Adapter SC DPX MM PhBr sleeve beige  
GA2213241901 Adapter SC DPX MM OM3 PhBr sleeve light blue 
GA2211212201 Adapter SC DPX SM Zr sleeve blue 
GA2213222201 Adapter SC DPX SM PhBr sleeve blue 
GA2211232301 Adapter SC/APC DPX Zr sleeve green 
GA2213222001 Adapter SC DPX MM PhBr sleeve metal 
GA2211212201 Adapter SC DPX SM Zr sleeve metal 
GA2211232302 Adapter SC/APC DPX Zr sleeve metal 
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